			1 1 1	1	
• ③ 11/\$3/2024 7:11 AM	15612148442	→ 18506176381 Division of Ce			pg 1 of 3
	Flor	ida Department o	•	··· ; ··	
		Division of Orporation		11	
	''UN	stanis Filog Corer :	e l	H	
•	ote Plesse promini	genel us fit as a cover i	eet. ype the fax and	lit proder	
	how by the		bages of the documen		
		(((H24000376996 3))			
			·/· •		
		H240003769963ABCD			
	Note: DO NOT hit the REF	RESH/RELOAD button o so will generate another co		this page.	
			I 4		
	To: Division of	· Corporations	.(11 52		
e e la comp	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381	10 52 		
	From: Account Nam	ne : COMPUTERSHARE			
1 ¹		iber : 110432003053 : (561)694-8107	<u>03</u> 30	• :	
	Fax Number		÷. ∓≸		
*	★Enter the email address	for this business en ngs, Enter only one en			
				›c.**	
	EI ODI	DA LIMITED LIABI		*****	
		Elbow Cay Paradise L	,	د ^	o T
	Certificate of			2022 HEV 13 - FH 1: 1.7	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
aibe e augas aib Tri	Certified Co	······································	0	ir V	••• • ••• • -
	Page Count		03		
He He	Estimated Cl	barge	· \$130.00	نوب . تو:	ñŋ.
RECEIVED NOV 13 PH 3:					
				7	·- ``
RECE 2024 NDV 13 SECENTIAN			·	······	
ŀ	Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Men	u Hel	р	
			*		

.

	· ·			<u> </u>	<u>IYI</u>	4.		
. 0 11/1	3/2024 7:11 AM	15612148442	→ 18506176	381 ¹	<u>т</u>			pg 2 of 3
,					· .			FJ C O O
					и Г.			
		ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED	LIABILI	IY COMPANY	٢		
	ARTICLE I - N The name of the	ame: Limited Liability Company is:		, ÷	P.1			
		Entired Entering Conquiry 13.						

	Elboy	w Cay Paradise LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Lia	hility Company				-	
		(Musi contant the words' Emined Eta	onny Company,	L. L. V.,	of Electy			
	ARTICLE II - /			: :0				
	The mailing addr	ress and street address of the principal offic	e of the Limited	-				
		Principal Office Address:		1'	<u>Mailing Address:</u>	:		
		<u>Armeipur otnee Audress</u> .		• ,	Maning Address.			
	<u> </u>	NW 87th Ave		<u>NW,87</u> 1			•	
	Parki	and. FL 33067	<u>Park</u>	land, FL			-	
				· ·	<u></u>		2	
	ARTICLE III -	Registered Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agen	t's Signa	ature:			
	(The Limited Lia	bility Company cannot serve as its own Re	gistered Agent. Y	ou must	=	ual or		
	another business	entity with an active Florida registration.)		ũ.	alt Alt			
	The name and the	e Florida street address of the registered ag	ent are:	11.1.	1151			
		Sam C Caliendo	lame	•	•			
		1	ame					
		6650 NW 87th Ave		<u> </u>				
		Florida street address (I	⁹ .O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)			
		Parkland, FL 33067				:		
		City	State	;;	Zipí :	1		
				•	•			
	place designated in further agree to co.	d as registered agent and to accept service a this certificate. I hereby accept the appoin mply with the provisions of all statutes relat and accept the obligations of my position as i	tment as registere ing to the proper	d agent a and com	ind agree to act in thi. plete pe rformance of 1	s capacity my duties,	. 1	
		Ashley Parkin	Ashley Perk	ins, Atto	rney-in-Fact	•		
		Registere	d Agent's Signati	ire (REQ	UIRED)			
				`	1.			
		10	CONTINUED)		. ĭ			
		,	,	• •	, (
				•			2	Div
				: `1			2	-:S
	,			•			2174 NOV 13	niviserse stati
				l 't'	л р	1 .	-	
				15	Б <u>т</u>		1.0	
				• •	Na -		5	, Fti
					• -			
							PH Lit 17	<u>;</u> :
				, İş		i I		-
				1	÷ ; 2 ;	1		<i>'</i>)
				• •		-		
					1-			
				. e	27			

5.1

∴.

.

.

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:					
		Name and Addre		•	
	uthorized Member	LIAINC BIN / NULL	<u>, 12</u>	•	
"MGR" = Ma	nager				
GHCi <u>Manager</u>		Chance Jackson			
		6650 NW 87th Ave Par	kland FL 330	67	
an effeksis				· · · · ·	
date of a			5 1 1		
eter tid ,		÷ :	ច ក្នុះ		- he
e docum <u>er .</u>		·	1.		
			· · ·	t	
(HC)		·			
				•	
			••••••		
			•		
		·			
			r v :ai		
			ar	````	
			li en	3	
(Lice attrobuse	ent if necessary)	1	tl ().		
(Ose attacinite	an tracessary)				
	e date, if other than the date of I			(OPTIONAI	
	listed, the date must be specif	ic and cannot be more th	ian five busir	iess days prior t	o or 90 days a
date of filing.)			કેલું સમા		
ite: If the date insert	ted in this block does not meet			ments, this date	will not be list
	ve date on the Department of S				
e document s'enectiv	te date on the Department of 2	state s records.	la		
TICLE VI: Other pr	ovicions if any	,			
TRUES IN OUR P	ovisions, if any.		2 <u>11</u>		
REOUIRED	SIGNATURE:				
REOUIRED	SIGNATURE:	Deching	• :		
<u>REOUIRED</u>		Perkins	• :		
<u>REOUIRED</u>	Ashley			f a member	<u> </u>
<u>REOUIRED</u>	Ashley Signature of a memb	er or an authorized rep			
<u>REOUIRED</u>	Ashley Signature of a memb	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio	n 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida St	
<u>REOUIRED</u>	Ashley Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c	n 605.0203 (1 locument to ti) (b), Florida St	
<u>REOUIRED</u>	Ashley Signature of a memb	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c	n 605.0203 (1 locument to ti) (b), Florida St	
<u>REOUIRED</u>	Ashlay Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a lony as provided for in s.8	n 605.0203 (1 locument to ti) (b), Florida St	
<u>REOUIRED</u>	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel Ashley Per	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a lony as provided for in s.8 rkins, Attorney-jn-Fact	n 605.0203 (1 locument to t 17.155; F.S.) (b), Florida St	
	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel Ashley Per	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a lony as provided for in s.8	n 605.0203 (1 locument to t 17.155; F.S.) (b), Florida St	
СТ.Е (1 -	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel Ashley Per	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins, Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s	n 605.0203 (1 locument to t 117.155; F.S.) (b), Florida St	
С.Е (1 -	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel Ashley Per	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a lony as provided for in s.8 rkins, Attorney-jn-Fact	n 605.0203 (1 locument to t 117.155; F.S.) (b), Florida St	
CLE (1 - ailing ac	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel Ashley Per T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins. Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s Filing Fees:	n 605.0203 (1 locument to tl 17.155; F.S. signee) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
CLE i1 - ailing ac \$125.00 Fili	Ashley Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel Ashley Per T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins. Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s Filing Fees:	n 605.0203 (1 locument to tl st17.155: F.S.) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
CLE i1 - ading ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Cer	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel <u>Ashley Per</u> T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins. Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s Filing Fees:	n 605.0203 (1 locument to tl 17.155; F.S. signee) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
C1.E i1 - ailing ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Cer	Ashley Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel Ashley Per T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins, Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s <u>Filing Fees:</u> ization and Designation	n 605.0203 (1 locument to tl st17.155: F.S. signee it mj fof Registere In) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
C1.E i1 auling ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Ce r	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel <u>Ashley Per</u> T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins, Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s <u>Filing Fees:</u> ization and Designation	n 605.0203 (1 locument to tl st17.155: F.S. signee it mj fof Registere In) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
C1.E i1 ading ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Cer	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel <u>Ashley Per</u> T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins. Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s Filing Fees:	n 605.0203 (1 locument to tl st7.155; F.S. signee it imj of Registere Inj) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
C1.E i1 - ailing ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Cer	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel <u>Ashley Per</u> T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins, Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s <u>Filing Fees:</u> ization and Designation	n 605.0203 (1 locument to tl st17.155: F.S. signee it mj fof Registere In) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
C1.E i1 auling ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Ce r	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel <u>Ashley Per</u> T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins, Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s <u>Filing Fees:</u> ization and Designation	n 605.0203 (1 locument to tl st17.155: F.S. signee it mj fof Registere In) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
C1.E i1 ading ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Cer	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel <u>Ashley Per</u> T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins, Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s <u>Filing Fees:</u> ization and Designation	n 605.0203 (1 locument to ti 17.155; F.S. signee it onj of Registere In i v it) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
C1.E i1 auling ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Ce r	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel <u>Ashley Per</u> T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins. Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s Filing Fees: ization and Designation	n 605.0203 (1 locument to ti 17.155; F.S. signee it: mj of Registere In: 0 vvs it it) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
CLE i1 - ading ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Cer	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel <u>Ashley Per</u> T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins. Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s Filing Fees: ization and Designation	n 605.0203 (1 locument to ti 17.155; F.S. signee it onj of Registere In i v it) (b), Florida St ne Department o 	
CLE i1 ailing ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Ce r	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel <u>Ashley Per</u> T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins. Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s Filing Fees: ization and Designation	n 605.0203 (1 locument to ti 17.155; F.S. signee it: mj of Registere In: 0 vvs it it) (b). Florida St ne Department o 	
CLE i1 - ading ac \$125.00 Fili \$ 30.00 Cer	Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel <u>Ashley Per</u> T	er or an authorized rep in accordance with sectio formation submitted in a c lony as provided for in s.8 rkins. Attorney-in-Fact yped or printed name of s Filing Fees: ization and Designation	n 605.0203 (1 locument to ti 17.155; F.S. signee it: mj of Registere In: 0 vvs it it) (b). Florida St ne Department o 	